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HITE B |No.1 (EFF M A OF0E) | No.2(3EFE R O ) [No 3(kFB A E B HK L) No.4CGH B AR X AMIER
E=RYDTRRE E=RYDTRRE E=RYDTRRE EZRYDTRRE Nalo o FL—av sy —_ o A—%
HIR|v | ® | B | RBR|5v | ®R | BH|IRBR|5¥ | ®R | HA|RBR|5¥|®|E®|®m|&E| &
1 [0.315]0.317 |0.316 |0.317 [0.319 [0.316 |0.321 |0.323 |0.134 [0.136 |0.136 |0.134 |0.563 [0.562 |0.565 |0.564 | 0.26 | 0.53 | 0.27 | 0.26
2 0317 |0.321 [0.318 |0.319 |0.321 |0.324 [0.322 [0.323 |0.135 |0.137 |0.136 [0.136 |0.562 |0.566 |0.566 (0567 | — | — | — | —
3 |0.3180.322 [0.318 |0.318 |0.322 |0.325 [0.324 [0.323 |0.135 |0.137 |0.136 [0.136 |0.566 |0.569 |0.568 [0569 | — | — | — | —
4 0.319 {0.324 |0.321 |0.320 |0.323 [0.328 |0.324 |0.326 |0.136 |0.138 [0.137 |0.137 |0.567 |0.572 [0.570 |0570 | — | — | — | —
5 10.320 [0.320 [0.319 |0.319 |0.324 |0.325 |0.324 [0.324 |0.135 |0.136 |0.135 [0.136 |0.569 |0.570 |0.571 [0570 | — | — | — | —
6 |0.3180.321 [0.322 |0.322 |0.325 |0.325 |0.326 [0.327 |0.136 |0.136 |0.136 [0.137 |0.570 |0573 0572 [0573| — | — | — | —
7 |0.324 |0.311 [0.310 |0.311 |0.326 |0.312 [0.314 [0.316 |0.138 |0.136 |0.134 [0.134 |0.573 |0.554 |0.553 [0557 | — | — | — | —
8 |0.3100.311 [0.311 [0.310 |0.315 |0.306 [0.315 [0.317 {0.133 |0.133 |0.133 [0.133 [0.546 |0.557 |0.557 [0.559 | 0.27 | 0.53 | 0.26 | 0.27
9 ]0.3100.313 {0.312 |0.312 |0.314 |0.316 [0.316 [0.317 |0.134 |0.133 |0.133 [0.134 |0.557 |0.557 |0.560 [0561 | — | — | — | —
10 |0.3120.314 |0.317 [0.315 [0.318 |0.318 |0.321 [0.317 [0.134 |0.134 |0.139 |0.135 [0.559 [0.563 |0.564 [0560 | — | — | — | —
11 10313 |0.314 |0.313 [0.314 [0.318 |0.319 |0.318 |0.319 [0.134 |0.135 |0.134 |0.134 [0.560 |0.564 |0.563 [0564 | — | — | — | —
12 10313 0.317 |0.323 [0.331 [0.321 |0.322 |0.326 |0.338 [0.135 |0.135 |0.143 |0.159 [0.563 [0.566 |0.571 [0573 | — | — | — | —
13 |0.306 |0.305 |0.304 [0.306 [0.308 |0.310 |0.309 [0.313 [0.131 {0.132 |0.131 |0.132 [0.546 [0.551 |0.550 (0549 | — | — | — | —
14 10.308 |0.308 |0.307 [0.307 [0.310 |0.309 |0.311 |0.314 [0.132 |0.133 |0.132 |0.132 [0.549 [0.552 |0.553 [0556 | — | — | — | —
15 |0.307 |0.306 |0.307 [0.308 [0.315 |0.312 |0.311 |0.313 [0.132 {0.132 |0.132 |0.132 |0.538 |0.554 |0.550 |0.552 | 0.27 | 0.56 | 0.27 | 0.26
16 |0.307 |0.310 |0.309 [0.311 [0.312 |0.313 |0.314 |0.316 [0.132 |0.133 |0.132 |0.133 [0.550 [0.554 |0.555 [0555 | — | — | — | —
17 |0.314 |0.304 |0.302 [0.306 [0.317 |0.307 |0.305 [0.309 [0.137 |0.134 |0.131 |0.131 [0.556 [0.543 |0.537 0543 | — | — | — | —
18 10.305 |0.311 |0.310 [0.308 [0.309 |0.313 |0.315 [0.314 [0.131 {0.133 |0.133 |0.135 [0.545 [0.548 |0.550 (0551 | — | — | — | —
19 10.309 |0.313 |0.309 [0.311 [0.313 |0.316 |0.313 [0.314 [0.133 |0.133 |0.132 |0.134 [0.551 [0.553 |0.551 [0550 | — | — | — | —
20 0312 [0.311 {0.310 |0.309 |0.318 [0.309 [0.314 |0.313 |0.134 [0.134 [0.133 |0.131 |0.554 |0.554 [0.554 [0553 | — | — | — | —
21 |0.309 [0.311 [0.310 |0.311 |0.314 [0.307 [0.316 |0.316 |0.132 [0.133 [0.134 |0.133 |0.553 |0.553 [0.557 [0553 | — | — | — | —
22 |0.312[0.313 [0.311 |0.311 |0.316 [0.310 [0.315 |0.318 |0.133 |0.134 [0.134 |0.135 |0.553 |0.556 [0.557 [0.556 | 0.27 | 0.56 | 0.26 |0.27
23 |0.312 [0.316 [0.312 |0.312 |0.318 [0.319 [0.316 {0.318 |0.136 [0.136 [0.134 |0.135 |0.557 |0.561 [0.555 [0554 | — | — | — | —
24 0313 [0.315 (0.313 |0.312 |0.317 [0.318 [0.319 {0.318 |0.135 |0.135 [0.135 |0.134 |0.556 |0.559 [0.561 [0557 | — | — | — | —
25 (0311 [0.311 [0.311 |0.312 |0.316 [0.319 [0.315 |0.317 |0.133 [0.133 [0.133 |0.133 |0.555 |0.560 [0.557 [0558 | — | — | — | —
26 |0.311[0.313 0.314 |0.316 |0.316 [0.319 [0.318 {0.319 |0.133 [0.135 [0.135 |0.136 |0.556 |0.562 [0.558 |[0561 | — | — | — | —
27 0315 [0.317 [0.312 |0.315 |0.318 [0.310 [0.320 {0.321 |0.134 |0.135 [0.135 |0.137 |0.560 |0.561 [0.562 [0563 | — | — | — | —
28 0.318 [0.318 |0.316 |0.318 |0.320 [0.312 [0.321 {0.323 |0.136 |0.136 [0.136 |0.138 |0.561 |0.563 [0.564 0565 | — | — | — | —
29 |0.316 [0.316 [0.315 |0.315 |0.320 [0.316 [0.321 |0.322 |0.134 |0.135 [0.134 |0.136 |0.546 |0.563 [0.561 [0.560 | 0.27 | 0.55 | 0.26 |0.28
30 |0.316 [0.319 [0.318 |0.315 |0.322 [0.322 [0.323 |0.321 |0.135 [0.139 [0.139 |0.134 |0.564 |0.564 [0.563 [0560 | — | — | — | —
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